The call for tenders files may be consulted and withdrawn during working hours upon publication of this notice from

the SAEF (Economie and Financial Affairs Department Tel: 670703616 of the Préfecture of Dschang) upon présentation of
the original of a reccipt for payment to Ihc Public Treasury of a non-rcfundablc sum of forty-five thousand (45,000) CFA
fi*ancs.

11- Submission ofoffcrs

Each ofFer drawn up in French or English in seven (07) copies, including one original and six (06) copies marked as
such, must be sent to the Préfecture of Menoua in Dschang Departmental Service for the Avvard of Contracts.